

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4244/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2006 in WP No. 9216/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KHILONMAL JUMDOMAL BASANTANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and permission
to file addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and with
prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 26/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIn view of the letter circulated by counsel for the petitioners, put up
after four weeks.(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master