

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4244/2006

(From the final impugned judgement and order dated 23/01/2006 in WP No. 9216/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KHILONMAL JUMDOMAL BASANTANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 30/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Adv.  
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For State of Maharashtra  
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Nandy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master